Eden OSSD is a coded non-contact safety sensor used as interlocking device.
Eden consists of Adam and Eva.
Highest level of safety with less devices
Eden OSSD makes it possible to reach a PLe: with only one Eden OSSD per guard
and no need for periodic checks (see ISO/TR 24119) and also, with up to 30 Eden
OSSD connected in series.
With Eva Unique Code, Eden OSSD is a high level coded sensor to be used when
the motivation to defeat the safety sensor has not been totally eliminated

Serial connection of two Adam OSSD-Info M12-8 through M12-3H
4  Eden OSSD
Models and ordering information
Adam OSSD-Info M12-5 2TLA020051R5400 Adam OSSD with M12-5 connector and information signal on pin 5.
Adam OSSD-Info M12-8 2TLA020051R5700 Adam OSSD with M12-8 connector and information signal on pin 5 and pin 8.
Adam OSSD-Reset M12-5 2TLA020051R5600 Adam OSSD with M12-5 connector and possibility to connect a reset button to pin 5.
Adam OSSD-Reset M12-8 2TLA020051R5900
Adam OSSD with M12-8 connector, possibility to connect a reset button to pin 5 and
info signal on pin 8.
Eva General code 2TLA020046R0800 All Eva general code have the same code and can easily be replaced with each other.
Eva Unique code 2TLA020046R0900
Each Eva has a unique code. To be used when a high level coded sensor is
necessary.
Models
DA 3A 2TLA020053R0600 Mounting converting plate from Eden E to Eden OSSD or Eden DYN
SM4x20 2TLA020053R4200 Safety screw for mounting Adam and Eva
SBIT 2TLA020053R5000 Safety screwdriver bit
Smile 12RG Reset button 2TLA030053R2700 Reset button for Adam with 8 pins
Smile 12RF Reset button 2TLA030053R2600 Reset button for Adam with 5 pins
M12-3G 2TLA020055R0700 Y-connector for serial connection of Adam OSSD M12-8 with M12-8 cables
M12-3H 2TLA020055R0800 Y-connector for serial connection of Adam OSSD M12-8 with M12-5 cables
Torque wrench 2TLA020053R0900 For M12 contact
Accessories
M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000 Straight M12-5 female connector with 6 m shielded cable
M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000 Straight M12-5 female connector with 10 m shielded cable
M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400 Straight M12-5 female connector with 20 m shielded cable
M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 1 m shielded cable.*
M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 3 m shielded cable.*
M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 6 m shielded cable.*
M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 10 m shielded cable.*
M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 20 m shielded cable.*
M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 6 m shielded cable
M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 10 m shielded cable
M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100 Straight M12-8 female connector with 20 m shielded cable
M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000 Straight M12-8 female and male connectors with 1 m shielded cable.
M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100 Straight M12-8 female and male connectors with 3 m shielded cable.
Cables
DA 1B 2TLA020053R0700 Distance plate in yellow PBT. 4 pcs delivered with Adam.
DA 2B 2TLA020053R0300 Mounting spacer. 4 pcs delivered with Adam and 4 with Eva.
Spare parts
* Shielded cable connected to pin 3 (0 V) on male connector.
1 2
Accessories: